Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DC - 40 GHz
Rev.  V3
MAT10xxx Series
2 2
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
2
Electrical Specifications:  TA = +25°C
Part Number Attenuation (dB) Insertion Loss (dB) Return Loss (dB)
MAT10060 6 +/-0.35 >18
MAT10070 7 +/-0.35 >18
MAT10080 8 +/-0.35 >18
MAT10090 9 +/-0.35 >18
MAT10100 10 +/-0.35 >18
MAT10110 11 +/-0.40 >18
MAT10120 12 +/-0.40 >18
MAT10130 13 +/-0.40 >18
MAT10140 14 +/-0.40 >18
MAT10150 15 +/-0.40 >18
MAT10160 16 +/-0.50 >18
MAT10170 17 +/-0.50 >18
MAT10180 18 +/-0.50 >18
MAT10190 19 +/-0.50 >18
MAT10200 20 +/-0.50 >18
MAT10210  21 +/-0.60 >18
MAT10220 22 +/-0.60 >18
MAT10230 23 +/-0.60 >18
MAT10240 24 +/-0.60 >18
MAT10250 25 +/-0.60 >18
MAT10260 26 +/-1.00 >18
MAT10270 27 +/-1.00 >18
MAT10280 28 +/-1.00 >18
MAT10290 29 +/-1.00 >18
MAT10300 30 +/-1.00 >18
Attenuator DIE
DC - 40 GHz